

Before : D. D. Suryavanshi,
Officer on Special Duty,
With Testamentary Department
Date : 15th April, 2026

FOR HEARING :

88.TP/1459/2025)
[Original])
(AMH20220000980C202400012))
with)
WILL/589/2025)
In)
TP/1459/2025)
(AMH20220000980C202400012))
with)
CHOL/133/2026)
(AMH20220000980C202500026))
In)
TP/1459/2025)
(AMH20220000980C202400012))

P. C.

1. Due to paucity of time, matter is adjourned.

2. S. O. to 11.06.2026

15.04.2026

Officer on Special Duty
with Testamentary Department